
December 2022

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

527.9

1 2,189.73 528.1 0.2 373 259 0 0 0 0.00 0.85

2 2,189.71 528.0 -0.1 198 255 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3 2,189.65 527.6 -0.3 87 257 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

4 2,189.66 527.7 0.1 373 313 0 4 28 0.17 0.26

5 2,189.68 527.8 0.1 335 0 0 273 5 0.03 0.24

6 2,189.58 527.2 -0.6 187 0 0 464 7 0.04 0.07

7 2,189.45 526.5 -0.7 79 0 0 446 3 0.02 0.00

8 2,189.30 525.7 -0.8 -21 0 0 403 2 0.01 0.00

9 2,189.26 525.4 -0.2 323 0 0 436 0 0.00 0.44

10 2,189.33 525.8 0.4 606 0 0 407 0 0.00 1.10

11 2,189.28 525.6 -0.3 280 0 0 422 0 0.00 0.31

12 2,189.22 525.2 -0.3 255 0 0 424 2 0.01 0.00

13 2,189.16 524.9 -0.3 193 0 0 361 2 0.01 0.00

14 2,189.15 524.8 -0.1 297 322 0 0 3 0.02 0.00

15 2,189.07 524.4 -0.5 221 446 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

16 2,189.01 524.0 -0.3 219 389 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

17 2,188.89 523.4 -0.7 239 578 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

18 2,188.82 523.0 -0.4 196 394 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

19 2,188.70 522.3 -0.7 245 577 0 0 7 0.04 0.00

20 2,188.53 521.3 -1.0 232 710 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

21 2,188.50 521.2 -0.2 243 325 0 0 3 0.02 0.04

22 2,188.49 521.1 -0.1 286 315 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

23 2,188.54 521.4 0.3 471 329 0 0 0 0.00 0.14

24 2,188.55 521.5 0.1 411 381 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

25 2,188.61 521.8 0.3 612 441 0 0 2 0.01 0.05

26 2,188.86 523.2 1.4 1,206 498 0 0 2 0.01 0.00

27 2,190.08 530.1 6.9 3,885 420 0 0 0 0.00 1.83

28 2,190.45 532.2 2.1 1,754 686 0 0 10 0.06 0.04

29 2,190.96 535.1 2.9 1,651 189 0 0 3 0.02 0.40

30 2,192.45 543.6 8.5 4,507 194 0 0 7 0.04 1.42

31 2,193.81 551.5 7.9 4,196 210 0 0 15 0.09 1.19

TOTALS 23.6 24,139 8,488 0 3,640 107 0.63 8.38

ACRE-FEET 23,600 47,880 16,836 0 7,220 212

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 8.38
October 01, 2022 To date = 11.30

SUMMARY   
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 16,836 Outlet 7,220
Spill 0

Total 24055.888
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